2003A - 3713 Kensington Ave.,
Burnaby, BC VEB 0A7

604-477-1488
@ SCHOOL infoheschoolsports.ca
” SPORTS  www.bcschooisports.ca

August 2022
Football Coaches, Sponsors and Athletic Director,

Registration of your team, coaches and players needs to be done in both the BCSS STARS
system and in the BCSSFA online registration system. We had hoped that we could eliminate
the need for you to do the BCSSFA registration and that we could export your roster from
STARS, unfortunately their registration system could not accommodate the registration
information this way. Passwords for the BCSSFA Online Registration site
(www.bchighschoolfootball.com) can be obtained by emailing Bernie Crump
(bernie.crump@shaw.ca)

IMPORTANT DATES AND DEADLINES
Thursday, September 22, 2022 e All teams must be declared in BCSS STARS
system & registered in BCSSFA registration
system

e While we encourage you to put your student-
athletes in STARS as soon as possible, effective
Friday, September 23, any student wishing to
participate in an interschool Football contest,
must be on the appropriate roster in STARS

e Email BCSS Football Coaching Certification &
Safety Reporting Form (attached to this
document) to BCSS office info@bcschoolsports.ca

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 e ROSTER REGISTRATION DEADLINE, final date to
add additional players and coaches to the BCSS
STARS roster

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 Varsity teams only-submit high resolution team
photo and team listing (back to front row) by
email to BCSS office info@bcschoolsports.ca

REGISTRATION FEES
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Monday, October 24, 2022 BCSS will invoice schools for player/coach registration fee

($20.00) and travel fee fund ($150.00/program) for Senior &
Junior teams

Monday, November 7™, 2022 | Registration fees due to BCSS office
BCSS will invoice schools for their registration fees and travel fund**

BCSS Appeal Dates for Fall 2022 Season
Submission deadline Appeal meeting date Notification of ruling
Tuesday, September 13,2022 | Saturday, September 17, 2022 Monday, September 19, 2022
Tuesday, September 27,2022 | Saturday, October 1, 2022 Monday, October 3., 2022

**All eligibility applications must be submitted by the Athletic Director
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